

ÖITEM NO.34
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.64-65 & 66-67 & 68-69 & 70-71 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).
10662-10663 OF 2010

SUCHA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as petitioner & impleadment)

Date: 26/07/2011 These Applns. were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Nidhi Gupta, Adv.
for Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr.Amol N.Suryawanshi, Adv.
Mr.Ajay Gupta, Adv.
For Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Smt.Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
for Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for impleadment.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar