

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 64-71/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10662-10663 OF 2010

SUCHA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 28/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA Nos. 64 to 71 are allowed.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER