

T

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.72-73 AND 74-75 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10662-10663 OF 2010

SUCHA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For ad-interim ex-parte stay,exemption from filing O.T. and office report
)

Date: 07/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Ghosh, Adv.
for Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a written request made by learned counsel for the
petitioner, this matter is adjourned for four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master