

Ø

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 72-73 and 74-75 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10662-10663 OF 2010

SUCHA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 28/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AAG
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the interlocutory applications.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, learned AAG accepts notice on behalf of
the State of Punjab. Reply, if any, be filed within three weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(A.S. Bisht)
Court Master

