

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCivil Appeal No(s).10662-10663/2010

SUCHA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T.and office report)

Date : 27/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Nidhesh Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Tarun Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Mohan Krishan G., Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Nikhil Nayyar, AAG
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the next week.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR